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U11 Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country B1 Pts. B2 Pts. B3 Pts. B4 Pts. Score Points
Qual.

Rk

1 34 KLIER Sina 2015 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT T2 z1 24.9 T2 z2 24.9 T2 z1 24.9 T2 z2 24.9 4T 4z 8 6 99.6 (1)

2 30 BEGLE-GLOGG Ida 2015 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT  z4 9.7 T1 z1 25.0  z1 10.0 T6 z2 24.5 2T 4z 7 8 69.2 (2)

3 22 SABLOWSKI Maya 2015 GER  z4 9.7 T2 z2 24.9 T4 z2 24.7  z3 9.8 2T 4z 6 11 69.1 (2)

4 32 HOLLENSTEIN  Leonie 2016 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT  z9 9.2 T1 z1 25.0 T6 z6 24.5  2T 3z 7 16 58.7 (2)

5 25 HEIDI Dick 2015 SUI  z1 10.0  z3 9.8 0T 2z 0 4 19.8 (5)

6 35 EHRHART Johanna 2015 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT  z1 10.0 0T 1z 0 1 10.0 (6)

7 27 STECK Nina 2016 DAV Neu Ulm GER  z1 10.0 0T 1z 0 1 10.0 (7)

8 21 FRANZOI Lucy 2015 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT  z1 10.0 0T 1z 0 1 10.0 (8)
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U11 Männlich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country B1 Pts. B2 Pts. B3 Pts. B4 Pts. Score Points
Qual.

Rk

1 60 MACK Marvin 2015 SG Ulm, Neu-Ulm, SSV GER T1 z1 25.0 T1 z1 25.0 T1 z1 25.0 T6 z2 24.5 4T 4z 9 5 99.5 (2)

2 65 LANG Adrian 2015 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT  z3 9.8 T1 z1 25.0 T4 z3 24.7  z6 9.5 2T 4z 5 13 69.0 (5)

3 59 PESCOLL Benedikt 2015 NFÖ Rankweil VLBG AUT  z12 8.9 T1 z1 25.0 T1 z1 25.0  z1 10.0 2T 4z 2 15 68.9 (7)

4 52 WANNER Fabio 2015 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT T4 z1 24.7 T1 z1 25.0  z3 9.8 2T 3z 5 5 59.5 (1)

5 62 BICKEL Julian 2015 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT  z3 9.8  z1 10.0 T3 z3 24.8  z13 8.8 1T 4z 3 20 53.4 (6)

6 53 PODZIMEK Luke 2016 DAV Neu Ulm GER  z1 10.0 T1 z1 25.0  z2 9.9 1T 3z 1 4 44.9 (8)

7 64 AMANN Luca 2015 ÖAV Hohenems VLBG AUT  z4 9.7 T2 z2 24.9  z4 9.7 1T 3z 2 10 44.3 (4)

8 54 LUDWIG Samuel 2016 K1 Kletterverein VLBG GER  z3 9.8 T1 z1 25.0 1T 2z 1 4 34.8 (3)



MiniMove Master presented by Alpenverein Vorarlberg

OFFICIAL RESULTS FINAL
11. October 2025, Klimmerei Bürs

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

1.2.2026 10:593 / 4

U13 Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country B1 Pts. B2 Pts. B3 Pts. B4 Pts. Score Points
Qual.

Rk

1 76 HUBMANN Eva 2013 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT  z1 10.0 T2 z2 24.9 T9 z2 24.2  z1 10.0 2T 4z 11 6 69.1 (2)

2 71 RUSCH Ida Pauline 2013 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT T1 z1 25.0 T1 z1 25.0  z11 9.0  z1 10.0 2T 4z 2 14 69.0 (1)

3 80 GRASS Leni Elisa 2013 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT T4 z4 24.7 T1 z1 25.0  z2 9.9 2T 3z 5 7 59.6 (4)

4 79 MEYER Carla 2014 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT  z4 9.7 T2 z2 24.9  z9 9.2  z9 9.2 1T 4z 2 24 53.0 (3)

5 74 KEMPF Maria 2013 ÖAV Wörgl TIR AUT  z3 9.8 T5 z1 24.6  z2 9.9 1T 3z 5 6 44.3 (5)

6 73 EHRHART Mona 2013 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 0 0 T5 z2 24.6 1T 1z 5 2 24.6 (7)

7 82 SPRECHER Aline 2013 SUI  z8 9.3  z9 9.2 0T 2z 0 17 18.5 (6)

8 78 BUCHNER Luisa 2014 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT 0 0 0T 0z 0 0 0.0 (8)
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Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country B1 Pts. B2 Pts. B3 Pts. B4 Pts. Score Points
Qual.
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1 95 HÖSS Laurin 2013 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT T1 z1 25.0 T1 z1 25.0 T2 z1 24.9 T2 z1 24.9 4T 4z 6 4 99.8 (1)

2 100 ELSER Lukas 2014 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT T5 z2 24.6 T1 z1 25.0  z1 10.0 2T 3z 6 4 59.6 (3)

3 93 CAAMAÑO-PFISTER Pablo 2014 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT T5 z5 24.6  z4 9.7  z6 9.5 1T 3z 5 15 43.8 (2)

4 102 DREXL Christian 2014 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT  z1 10.0 T1 z1 25.0 1T 2z 1 2 35.0 (8)

5 97 HINTZE Balduin 2013 DAV Kempten GER T5 z5 24.6  z1 10.0 1T 2z 5 6 34.6 (5)

6 92 LEITER  Fabian 2013 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT  z3 9.8 0T 1z 0 3 9.8 (6)

7 91 MALLAUN Simon 2013 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR AUT  z11 9.0 0T 1z 0 11 9.0 (4)

94 KAMMERLANDER Samuel 2014 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT  0.0 (7)




